Special adaptor for high pressure

washer

Part no
70752204
70752204X1
70752206
70752206X1
70752208

Thread 1
M 22x1.5 Male
M 22x1.5 Male
M 22x1.5 Male
M 22x1.5 Male
M 22x1.5 Male

Shape
Union

Thread 2
G 1/4" Male
G 1/4" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 1/2" Male

Straight
No

Weight (kg)

0.05

0.06
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