## Special adaptor for high pressure washer



Shape Straight Union No

Part no	Thread 1	Thread 2	Weight (kg)
70752204	M 22x1.5 Male	G 1/4" Male	-
70752204X1	M 22x1.5 Male	G 1/4" Male	-
70752206	M 22x1.5 Male	G 3/8" Male	0.05
70752206X1	M 22x1.5 Male	G 3/8" Male	-
70752208	M 22x1.5 Male	G 1/2" Male	0.06

